
BAJA GARROTE
Campeonato Cearense de Rally Baja 2025
PE1: Caucaia/CE - (12km)

29/06/2025 - 19:01:30
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: UTV Turbo Pro  

 

POS NO PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 1.50

PARC2
km 3.00

PARC3
km 4.51

PARC4
km 6.01

PARC5
km 7.51

PARC6
km 9.02

PARC7
km 10.52 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 208
CARLOS NETO (BA)
Can-Am Maverick R
Bontrack

12:00 12:14:54.230 00:01:36
(3)

00:03:27
(2)

00:05:24
(1)

00:07:15
(1)

00:09:05
(1)

00:11:00
(1)

00:12:57
(1) 00:14:54.2

* * *

* * *

00:14:54.2
48.31

2 202
JAIME PIRES T (CE)
Polaris RZR Pro R
Full Racing

11:48 12:03:11.800 00:01:33
(1)

00:03:25
(1)

00:05:32
(2)

00:08:24
(3)

00:09:19
(2)

00:11:15
(2)

00:13:13
(2) 00:15:11.8

00:03:00

* * *

00:18:11.8

00:03:17.5
39.57

3 201
ISAAC AGUIAR (CE)
Can-Am Maverick X3
Bontrack

11:46 12:01:22.890 00:01:35
(2)

00:03:29
(3)

00:05:34
(3)

00:07:31
(2)

00:09:29
(3)

00:11:28
(3)

00:13:24
(3) 00:15:22.8

00:03:00

* * *

00:18:22.8

00:03:28.6
00:00:11.0

39.17


